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OEM Reference

NISSAN 479100M000

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL

TRISCAN

KAMOKA

PEX

ERA

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAPCO
FUELPARTS
JAPANPARTS
KAVO PARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
BOSCH

BOSCH

TRW

TRW

NIPPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

06S270
1000F01GO9F06H
1060304
414140
560462
60781
60781
86524
AB1884?
ABS119
BAS6506
ELABS928
FO1GO09F06H
FO1GO09FO06H
GBS5020
GBS5020
J5011002
J5911008
V38720099
XABS215
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